CSC-05195 page 1 of 2
MURPHY, the Murphy logo, Cascade, and SWICHGAGE(r) are registered
This document, including textual matter and illustrations, is copyright
2004 Murphy Industries, Inc.
Description
The Cascade controller offers automatic start and stop
control with easy configuration for a broad number of
applications.

protected by Murphy Industries, Inc., with all rights reserved.
CSC-05195 page 2 of 2
How to Order the Cascade Controller
To Order specify: CD101
Shipping Weight: 1 lb. (453 g) approximately.
Shipping Dimensions: 5.1 x 6.7 x 1.6 inch (130 x 170 x 41 mm) approx.
Warranty
A limited warranty on materials and workmanship is given with this
FW Murphy product. A copy of the warranty may be viewed or printed by
going to www.fwmurphy.com/support/warranty.htm
Cascade Auto-Start Controller Dimensions
Cut Out Dimensions
Fron BweiV t ack  View
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
Gasket
OPEN
1   2   3   4
6.57 in. (167 mm) 6.06 in. (154 mm)
5.63 in. (143 mm)
5.63 x 4.06 in. (143 x 103 mm).4.49 in. (114 m
m
)
4.06 in. (103 m
m
)
5.00 in. (127 m
m
)
0.169 i n. (4.3 mm)
diameter 4 places
CASCADE
MAN AUTOOFF
ENGINE RUNNING
ECU STATUS
REMOTE START/CRANK REST
LOW OIL PRESSURE
HIGH ENGINE TEMPERATURE
OVERSPEED
UNDERSPEED
OVERCRANK/START FAIL
CHARGE FAIL
AUXILIARY1
AUXILIARY2
MurCal
CALL MURCAL TO PLACE YOUR ORDER
P:(661)272-4700     F:(661)947-7570
www.murcal.com         e-mail: sales@murcal.com